Informe generado el 5 de Mayo de 2024 a las 06:42

1,25 m

Ordenes de Salida

4 de Septiembre de 2020

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
(0] PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

VALDELAMADRE
IN TIME (120)
VALDELAMADRE
CLOONEY /

1 PARODY DU BOIS
MESNIL X BLEU
BLANC ROUGE /
2014 / ALAZAN /

CDE

PERCY JACKSON
AC TWH (196)
2 PIERROT / AMBER
GARANCO /2010 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

RP BALTICO (33)

PRINCE DU
GRIMEUX /
CASSANE Z X
CHELLANO Z /
2014 / CASTANA /
CDE

MADISON F (99)

CARDENTO /
HACHETTE DU
BATEAU X
QUOGLOF ROUGE
/2013 / CASTANA
/ CDE

JAMES
REUVEKAMPS
(212)
5 KANNAN /
WINDROOS X
GUIDAM / 2014 /
CASTANA / KWPN

CHARLIZE (46)
CHRISTIAN /
ASCORA / 2013/
CASTANO / OLDBG

CARIN L (159)
CABACHON /
FIONA /2011 /
ALAZANA / SWB

L.A.C.

131887

138657

148347

127340

134306

139040

134515

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GOMEZ SALVAI, Diego
LORENA CARDENAS /
Y.VALDELAMADRE

PEREZ MARTIN, Ana
FRANCISCO MANUEL
GUTIERREZ GLEZ. / NONE

BLANCO RUIZ, Lucia
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ DIAZ /
RINCON DE PEDREZUELA

GARCIA-TORRES BODELON,

Emilio
JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
MUNOZ / Y.FUENTE DEL REY

TESTOR FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOVA, Marta
MARTA TESTOR FERNADEZ DE
CORDOBA / NONE

CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,
Enrique
RAMON TOMAS BAYO / HEIN
THALEN

MARTINEZ DE IRUJO FRITZ

JAMES STUART, Cayetano

CAYETANO MARTINEZ DE IRUJO
/ NONE

L.D.N.

163136

274026

68654

17140

17291

1300

15866

Pais

AR

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

HENXEL K (215)

NUMERO UNO /
RAMAIKA /2012 /
CASTANO / KWPN

BELLAMARIE
(115)
CASANTOS /
LEANDRA / 2006 /
TORDA / KWPN

CHEVALIER B
(130)
CONTENDRO /
DORFGALA /2002
/ CASTANA / HANN

SERDGIO DES
NONAINS (165)
GIO GRANNO /
PHYSALISS DES
NONAINS / 2006 /
CASTANA / SF

VAREDO DU RU
(174)
UTRILLO Z /
FALAISE DU
SEREIN X URIEL
D'ORVAL / 2009 /
CASTANA / SF

SURYA DE
PLUVINEL (176)
AIR JORDAN Z /
FLAMME DU
BARBE X ROY DE
VERGOIGNAN /
2006 / CASTANA /
SF

TEMPO DU
QUESNAY (114)
LUCCIANNO /
MAGIE DU
QUESNAY X DUC
DU HUTREL / 2007
/ CASTANA / SF

NETSKY (94)
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY / EILEEN
111/2013/
ALAZANA / BELGA

MIKA DE QUIJAS
(62)
CENTAUER Z/
ECLIPSE DU LEY X
EQUUS D'OLYMPE
/2011 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

L.A.C.

138283

139416

27226

129955

126384

132666

138427

128500

143394

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

TINAO PEREZ-MIRAVETE,
Joaquin
JOAQUIN TINAO / NONE

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro
LOURDES REYNA ESPINILLA /
NONE

GONZALEZ DE ZARATE
FERNANDEZ, Kevin
COBO INGENIERIA Y SERVICIOS
/ RUDOLF U. REINHARD BOESCH

MARTINEZ RICART, Daniel
ROSARIO SANCHEZ ALBERT /
NONE

MATEOS DE URBINA,
Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS SALGADO
/ NONE

MATEOS DE URBINA, Pilar
MARIA FERNANDEZ DE GAMBOA
AGUINAGA / NONE

GIL DIAZ, Maria
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS SALGADO
/ LOUIS LEPETIT

GARCIA ROQUE, Ismael
ALVAREZ MOYA SPORT HORSE,
S.L./ NONE

DE DIEGO SANZ, Rubén
RUBEN DE DIEGO SANZ / Y.DE
QUIJAS

L.D.N.

135856

16399

2498

1732

137945

132635

319756

1334

202479

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

ALABAMA (199)
CLARIMO / ELLIPSE
17 X LANDLORD /
2008 / TORDA /
HOLST

INPAR DEL
MASET (190)
INDRET DEL
MASET / WENESSE
S X NASSAU /2013
/ CASTANA / CDE

DON DIEGO DU
RONCHY (68)
OGANO SITTE /

JAFFNA D'ODEIGNE

/2009 / ALAZANA

/ BELGA

COCO VON
AACHEN
COMPLETINA
(81)
COMPLETTO /
REPLAY X LORD
LEPANTO / 2011/
CASTANA / HOLST

QUERIDA OF
THE LOWLANDS
(119)
QUIDAM’S CORDE
/ CHANNIQUE OF
THE LOWLANDS X
INDOCTRO / 2011
/ CASTANA / ZANG

NEPTUNUS VAN
BERKENBROECK
Z (85)
22 NONSTOP / TARKA
X CONCORDE /
2013/ NEGRO /
BWP

TANGO DE LA
ROQUE (139)
23 KANNAN /
FABLEDORE / 2007
/ CASTANO / SF

ELECTRO (170)
CANTURANO /
GRANOLA /2005 /
CASTANA / BELGA

18

19

20

21

24

Descanso 10 minutos

BONDANSIERI
PT (177)
25 CORONADO / LA
POLENTA / 2007 /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

116826

133158

122409

134601

125156

136498

149845

140905

138426

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

PRIETO SANCHEZ DE LAS
MATAS, Guillermo
BEATRIZ SANCHEZ DE LAS
MATAS REBOLLO / SIEVERS -
PAULSEN ZG

MORENO MORENO, Ariana
TOMAS MORENO RODRIGO /
DEL MASET

DIAZ VECINO, José
JESUS GONZALEZ AYARRA /
NONE

FDZ. DE GAMBOA
AGUINAGA, Maria
CARLOS ZACCAGNINI /
LANDESPFERDEZUCHTVERBAND
KARNTEN

GISBERT GARCIA, Laura
LAURA GISBERT GARCIA / NONE

FIERRO MARTINEZ, Miguel
Angel
C.D HIPICA FIERRO / NONE

HONRUBIA ALVARINO,
Miguel
BEATRIZ ORDOVAS RAMIREZ /
S.A.R.L. TOP STALLIONS
COMPANY

MASSO GEA, Cristina
PATRICIA GEA ORTIGAS (Y.DE
GEA) / NONE

MATEOS RODRIGUEZ,
Pedro Fernando
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS SALGADO
/ PADRAO

L.D.N.

117188

34822

12222

246987

99055

11949

273636

220206

5042

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

ROTTERDAM
BUZALEN (155)
WARRANT / LERA

DE BUZALEN X
CONVERTER /2014
/ CASTANA / CDE

GASTON AZ
(186)
REGGI BOY / TARA
1997 /2007 /
TORDA / CDE

SANTOURINO
(72)
STOLZENBERG /
GENADA /2012 /
CASTANA / HANN

HERA VAN'T
HOF VAN
EVERSEM (25)
CASARIO I / BAIBA
VAN'T HOD VAN
EVERSE X PIK
SOLO /2007 /
CASTANA / BWP

BRAVE HEART
(13)
UPGRADE / NINA /
2006 / CASTANO /
KWPN

CONTHARIKA
(127)
CONTHARGOS /
NAGAIKA X
NAGANO /2009 /
CASTANA / BELGA

IKEL (195)

CORNELIO /

CARILONA X
CARPACCIO / 2012
/ CASTANA / CDE

CHENOA DE
BAUGY (74)
KANNAN / MIRKA
DE BAUGY X
PAPILLON ROUGE /
2012 / CASTANA /
SF

INABAB (64)
NABAB DE REVE /
WADINENT X
PADINUS /2013 /
CASTANA / KWPN

SOBRADA CC
(224)
BUBALU /
HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /2014
/ ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

138817

79959

138844

129735

150144

130261

156067

136649

130195

134186

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MARQUEZ MENDEZ, Luis
LUIS LOPEZ PEREZ - PAVON /
Y.BUZALEN

MEDAL RIONDA, Pablo
TERESA BALLESTER TOVAR /
Y.FOMBONA

DOLEGOWSKI MONTON,
Sofia
MARTA NARDIZ PRADO / ZG
DORTE GERDING UND DR.
MICAELA FUHLROT

BALANZATEGI
BARRENETXEA, Mirari

MIREN GURUTZE / MAES RONNY

ARANEGUI BENITO, Beatriz
COBO INGENIERIA Y SERVICIOS
/ NONE

GONZALEZ DE ZARATE
FERNANDEZ, Alvaro
SOFIA CASTELLANOS / NONE

PEREZ DIEZ, Javier
EQUIPAMIENTO E

INSTALACIONES INDUSTRIALES,

S.L. / Y.CARRANZA

ELORDUY IBARZABAL, Pello

CRISTINA PASCUAL SANCHEZ /
NONE

DE SIMON LOMO, Maria
Teresa

TERESA DE SIMON LOMO / TEAM

NIJHOF

URRUTIA COBALEDA,
Fernando
FERNANDO COBALEDA /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

L.D.N.

16235

194839

3308

219438

147618

140098

1996

2360

15909

16263

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

PARSIFAL DE
WALYRO (52)
COBRA / RODNEY

GIRL /2005 /

ALAZAN / CDE

VITA BLUE (29)
LOHENGRIN DI
VILLA EMILIA /

CARPIONA /2013

/ CASTANO /
OLDBG

VICTOIRE
LANDAISE (202)

FAKIR DE
KREISKER /
HEUREUSE

LANDAISE / 2009 /
ALAZAN / SF

PAGO DE
QUIJAS (48)
TORNESCH /
MALICE DES
GERGERIES X
VOLTAIRE /2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

FREE STYLE
(213)
QUALITY TIME /
STAND BY /2010 /
CASTANO / KWPN

LEVI'S GIRL Z
(17)
LEVISONN /
TAMINA 11 / 2011 /
GRIS / HOLST

CASALLI (167)
CARETINO / KIRA
XVII /2010 /
CASTANA / HOLST

FISCUS (211)
CLINTON / TESS X
NO LIMIT /2010 /
CASTANA / KWPN

MIENGO (60)
PIRON / DAHLIA
D'SIEUX X ROYAL
FEU /2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

SEVILLA DE
VILLAFRANCA
(58)
OGANO SITTE /
BYZANCE DU
ROZEL X
QUAT'SOUS / 2014
/ CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

50566

133093

142221

133809

105972

138403

106211

129166

127753

151709

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

CATA GARCIA, Manel
CATA GARCIA, MANUEL /
Y.WALYRO

BATISTE FEBRER, Joan
Esteve
BATISTE FEBRER, JOAN ESTEVE
/ NONE

RAMIREZ PINO DE SOLA,
Mireya
MIREYA RAMIREZ PINO DE SOLA
/ G.A.E.C. ROGER

CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,
Enrique
RAMON BUSATAMENTE DE LA
MORA / Y.LAS CABEZUELAS

TESTOR FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOVA, Marta
MARTA TESTOR FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOVA / NONE

ASTIZ ALONSO, Jaime
ASTIZ ALONSO, JAIME / NONE

MARTINEZ-CHECA MOLINA,
Candela
NICOLAS MARTINEZ-CHECA /
NONE

TAMAMES YRAOLA, Adolfo
BROAMM MOTOR ESPANA SL /
W. VAN GESTEL & M. STOOP

CONDE REAL DE ASUA,
lvan
HA HORSES TRADING, S.L. /
CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS FF.AA.

CERDIDO CALDERON,
Angel
ALEJANDRA MASOLIVER
SAGARDOY / NONE

L.D.N.

13101

3606

17815

1300

17291

34150

167901

17902

14077

272908

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

46

47

48

49

50

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

DESTINY (141)
BERLIN / ROYAL
PLEASURE / 2008
/ CASTANA / KWPN

ORDAHIM
VALME (228)
ORDAGO / SACHA
X PACHAT I / 2014
/ CASTANA / CDE

F WELLIE R 51
(102)
NABAB DE REVE /
S.WELLIE 12 X
MERMUS R /2010
/ CASTANO / KWPN

ERANDIO DE
SEMILLY (67)
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY / MISS
POUND /2010 /
ALAZANA / CDE

NACARA VAN
BERKENBROECK
Z (83)
NONSTOP / JUDITH
VAN HET
VELPEDAL X
INDOCTRO / 2013
/ CASTANA / ZANG

Descanso 10 minutos

51

52

53

54

55

JILANA VAN'T
ZAND (77)
DAWSON VAN DE
PADENBORRE / D-
ARMEL VAN'T
KAMERVELD /2009
/ ZAINO / BELGA

POLYHORN DEL
SALZ (51)
POLYTOR DEL
SALZ / ADEA /

2010 / CASTANA /

CDE

FILIA YAR (15)
AMATEUR Z /
VERSALLES X

MARINERO / 2005

/ CASTANA / CDE

REY DE GOZON
(183)
CATOKI / SYBELLE
X LANDOR S/
2007 / CASTANA /
CDE

BRIANCA (220)

UNESCO / RIANCA

/2006 / ALAZANA
/ KWPN

L.A.C.

131145

129657

113013

149533

133982

113284

104806

109999

87804

108377

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

IRIBARREN BAPTISTA, Rafa
0TSO, S.L. / M. KEULEN

VALLADOLID MEDINA,
Alejandro
ALEJANDRO VALLADOLID
MEDINA / Y.VALME DEL SAZ

GARCIA-TORRES SOLANO,
Carmen
ANDRZE) KLEPUSZEWSKI /
NONE

DIAZ VECINO, José
MARIA DEL CARMEN TRINANES
ROMERO / JOSE DIAZ VECINO

FIERRO CARBALLO, José
Antonio
MIGUEL FIERRO / NONE

ELORZ LOZANO, Maria
I.G. ASESORES SL / NONE

CASTELLANOS IRIARTE,
Sofia
SOFIA CASTELLANOS / HARAS
EL SALZ

ASTIER LASURTEGUI, Sara
[Mondragon Unibertsitateal

ENRIQUE ASTIER YEREGUI /
Y.ARAGON

MEDAL GARCIA, Leonardo
Y.MANZANEDA / YMANZANEDA

TOMAS DUATO, Jorge
JORGE TOMAS DUATO / NONE

L.D.N.

241558

2672

14425

12222

57545

34633

10317

132542

1211

52943

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

SEABEA SWEET
D'OR (163)
ELF D'OR /
QUIDAM DE REVEL
/2006 / CASTANA
/ SF

URKA DE
FLEYRES (173)
KANNAN / OLIMPIC

STAR KEHOEY X
TRESOR DU
RENOM / 2008 /
CASTANA / SF

UTOPIE DU
NINET (175)
FOR EVER IV /
AURORE DE PLAPE
X MAALEM X /
2008 / CASTANO /
AA.
AZZARA DE
VILLEE (113)
CARDENTO /
TORNADE DES
BIEZ /2012 /
TORDA / BELGA

MALI (181)
MAESTRO /
CASSANDRA X
CENTO /2013 /
NEGRA / CDE

EUGENIE DE
REDEL (121)
CANTURO / ISIS
DES MESNILS X
NARCOS 11 /2014 /
CASTANA / SF

HIPICAN.COM
DJUMPER DU
ROZEL (227)
VAGABOND DE LA
POMME / TATIHOE
DE LA POMME X
CANTURO / 2013/
CASTANA / SF

BALLDAME (20)
BALOU DU ROUET
/ QUASSIA /2006 /
CASTARNO / OLDBG

VALEUR (82)
OK DU ROZEL /
LOEWS X FLYER /
2009 / ALAZANA /
SF

L.A.C.

132351

128396

140036

127335

123685

136574

135793

108829

132663

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

L.D.N.

MARTINEZ MONFORT, Rocio
129334
ANGEL MOMPO ROMERO / NONE

MATEQOS DE URBINA,
Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS SALGADO
/ NONE

137945

MATEOS DE URBINA, Pilar
JOSE MARIA MATEOS SALGADO
/ MLLE.DOROTHEE BENEDET

132635

GIL DIAZ, Maria
MIGUEL ANGEL GIL / MONSIEUR
XAVIER HANNETON

319756

MATOSSIAN OSORIO, Jaime
16198
DUQUE DE MONTELLANO / Y.EL
TRASMILLAR

GOMEZ SALVAI, Diego
Y.DUCAL,S.L. / RENATO DE
LORENZI

163136

VALERO GALAZ, Elena
ELENA VALERO GALAZ /
GUILLAUME BLIN LEBRETON

4432

ASTIZ CAMARA, Patricia
[Internacional De
Catalunyal]

JAIME ASTIZ / NONE

186960

HONRUBIA ALVARINO,
Miguel
ARIDANI RIVERO SOSA / NONE

273636

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

AR

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO

(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C. JINETE L.D.N.
~ PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA
PICOTAJO JR
(172)
EUROCOMMERCE MATEOS BERNALDEZ, Luis
BERLIN / WELFY X 89182 JUAN RIVA FRANCOS / YJUAN 16101
CONQUISTADOR / RIVA FRANCOS
2009 / CASTANA /
CDE
CALISTO DES
FORETS (198)
CONTENDRO DE PORTA BERECIARTUA,
CUVRY / QUICK 149735 Enrique 106731
STAR DES FORETS ENRIQUE PORTA / NONE
/2012 / NEGRA /
SF
LMK ARISTO
ASE?\;)O/ RODENAIS CELDRAN,
137030 Antonio Cesar 207134
TENDELIN X PETER
ANDREA BERCHTOL / NONE
PAN /2011 /
CASTANA / AES
GRANDO DE

KALVARIE (26)
CARTHAGO Z /
WILMA DE
KALVARIE / 2006 /
ALAZANA / BELGA

BARTOLOME REDONDO,
104412 Marta 60198
LUIS GARCIA CRISTOBAL / NONE

CALOON H
(145) LAZARIDIS, Maria

CARIDOR / 138937 ALMUDENA MERINO GARCIA / 273835
ALLISON /2013 / JORN HOHLER
CASTANO / OLDBG

DOUBLE R
MIRACLE (126) GONZALEZ DE ZARATE
EUROCOMMERCE

BERLIN / BE EME 126573 FERNANDE.Z' Alvaro 140098
ELENA GANDIA AGUILAR /
DIADEMA X RED

STABLES F. RODRIGUEZ R.
DEVIL /2013 /

TORDA / CDE

| GRAN SON DE
LAS
AGRUPADAS
(154)
BALOUBET SON /
ZIZIANA X
MULTAZEM / 2013
/ CASTANA / CDE

MARQUEZ MENDEZ, Luis
125060 RECA AGRINDUS SL / RECA 16235
AGRINDUS SL

ISECA (169)
CE':E::?(Z’ MASSO GEA, Cristina
116070 PATRICIA GEA ORTIGAS / CRIA 220206
MANDARIN DE
CABALLAR DE LAS FF.AA.
BALME / 2010/
CASTANA / CDE
MIRA VAN DE
SMEETS (214) TESTOR FERNANDEZ DE
NABAB DE REVE / 121152 CORDOVA, Marta 17291
IXIA VAN DE MIGUEL FIERRO / JOSE BONO /
SMEETS / 2012/ NONE

ALAZANA / BWP



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

ANAHEIM (47)
ACTION BREAKER
/ RATANJA X
CONVERTER /2013
/ CASTANA /
OLDBG

GRECO
NUMERO UNO /
75 PAULA X DAMIRO /
2011/ CASTANA /
KWPN

74

AMBULANCIAS
FINISTERRE E

9

MANFREDI

L.A.C.

142134

126396

@ BEATRIZ D 2 etabuens
$/. HOTELES e

JINETE

L.D.N. Pais P T
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,
Enrique
ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA / RAMON
TOMAS / GESTUT LEWTZ

1300 ES

GABARRON JIMENEZ, Jaime

. . 13817 ES
JAIME GABARRON JIMENEZ /

JOAQUIN TOVAR RAVANEDA

BONAI

MADRID

(PFacePhi

Certrty, BN Qo

Excel
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